November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES

REPORT CARD PPE REPORT
DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

STATE, LOCAL

FEDERAL AND OTHER
CODE SCHOOL NAME FUNDS FUNDS TOTAL
2116112 Parish Hill High School 494 24,477 24,971
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES 544 22,880 23,424

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

CODE SCHOOL NAME
2116112 Parish Hill High School
TOTAL SCHOOL EXPENDITURES
DISTRICT CENTRAL EXPENDITURES

OUTPLACED/OUT OF DISTRICT PUPILS
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES

November 22, 2019

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT

EXPENDITURES PUPILS

4,817,423
4,817,423
1,000,883

646,624
6,464,930

233

233

233

43
276

FED

430

430

64

0
544

2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

ST/LOC
20,232
20,232

4,231

14,224
22,868

PRI/OTH

14

SCHL PPE CENTRAL

20,676 4,296
20,676 4,296
4,296

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

TOT PPE

24,971

24,971

15,038
23,424



DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

LOW HIGH

CODE SCHOOL NAME GRADE GRADE

2116112 Parish Hill Hig 07 12

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES

SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT

2017-18
PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

INSTR- SUPPORT IMPROV LIBR SUPPORT
UCTION SVCS INSTR SVCS INSTR

11,683 2,045 0 415 397

SCHOOL PLANT  TRANSP
ADMIN OPS NOTHOME

2,034 2,931 178

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

November 22, 2019

ENTERP
OPS

992

MINOR
CONST  TOTAL

0 20,676



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES

SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT
DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

LOW HIGH PCT HI EMPLOYEE PURCH
CODE SCHOOL NAME GRADE GRADE ENROLL NEED SALARIES BENEFITS SVCS SUPPLIES PROPERTY OTHER TOTAL
2116112 Parish Hill High School 07 12 233 47 13,632 2,959 2,947 851 131 157 20,676

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

FUNCTION

INSTRUCTION

SUPPORT SERVICES - STUDENTS
SUPPORT SERVICES - INSTRUCTION
SUPPORT SERVICES - GENERAL ADMIN
SUPPORT SERVICES - SCHOOL ADMIN
CENTRAL AND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
FOOD SERVICES

ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS

MINOR SCHOOL CONSRUCTION

TOTAL

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES

DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT

EXPENDITURES
3,423,859
476,583
189,313
273,179
473,848
259,138
682,880
434,630
20,394
231,106
0

6,464,930

2017-18

PUPILS
276
233
233
233
233
233
233

74
233
233
233

276

PUPIL
BASIS
1

DN NDWNDNDNDNDNDDND

PPE
12,405
2,045
813
1,172
2,034
1,112
2,931
5,873
88

992

23,424

November 22, 2019

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT.

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.
PUPIL BASIS

1

- ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS

2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
3 - TOTAL PUPILS TRANSPORTED

ALL AMOUNTS



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11 2017-18
PUPIL
OBJECT EXPENDITURES PUPILS BASIS PPE
SALARIES 3,261,365 233 2 13,997
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 728,130 233 2 3,125
PURCHASED SERVICES 1,519,709 233 2 6,522
TUITION 646,624 43 4 15,038
SUPPLIES 219,282 233 2 941
PROPERTY 50,334 233 2 216
OTHER 39,486 233 2 169
TOTAL 6,464,930 276 1 23,424

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS
1 - ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
4 - OUTPLACED PUPILS



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
OUTPLACEMENT PPE REPORT

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11 2017-18

TUITION TYPE EXPENDITURES PUPILS PPE
TUITION FOR INTERDISTRICT MAGNET 110,915 21 5,282
OTHER PUBLIC AND PRIVATE TUITION 358,627 22 16,301
TOTAL TUITION 646,624 43 15,038

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



	REPORT CARD PPE REPORT
	 

	REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT
	 

	SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT
	 

	SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT
	 

	DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT
	 

	DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT
	 

	OUTPLACEMENT PPE REPORT
	 


