CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES REPORT CARD PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

		;	STATE, LOCAL	-
0005	COLLOGI, NAME	FEDERAL	AND OTHER	TOTAL
CODE	SCHOOL NAME	FUNDS	FUNDS	TOTAL
2116112	Parish Hill High School	494	24,477	24,971
TOTAL DIS	TRICT EXPENDITURES	544	22.880	23,424

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

CODE	SCHOOL NAME	EXPENDITURES P	UPILS	FED	ST/LOC	PRI/OTH	SCHL PPE	CENTRAL	TOT PPE
2116112	Parish Hill High School	4,817,423	233	430	20,232	14	20,676	4,296	24,971
TOTAL SCH	HOOL EXPENDITURES	4,817,423	233	430	20,232	14	20,676	4,296	24,971
	CENTRAL EXPENDITURES D/OUT OF DISTRICT PUPILS	1,000,883 646,624	233 43	64 0	4,231 14,224	0		4,296	15,038
TOTAL DIS	STRICT EXPENDITURES	6,464,930	276	544	22,868	12			23,424

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

		LOW	HIGH		PCT HI	INSTR-	SUPPORT	IMPROV	LIBR	SUPPORT	SCHOOL	PLANT	TRANSP	ENTERP	MINOR	
CODE	SCHOOL NAME	GRADE	GRADE	ENROLL	NEED	UCTION	SVCS	INSTR	SVCS	INSTR	ADMIN	OPS	NOTHOME	OPS	CONST	TOTAL
2116112	Parish Hill Hid	07	12	233	47	11 683	2 045	0	415	397	2 034	2 931	178	992	0	20 676

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

		LOW	HIGH		PCT HI		EMPLOYEE	PURCH				
CODE	SCHOOL NAME	GRADE	GRADE	ENROLL	NEED	SALARIES	BENEFITS	SVCS	SUPPLIES	PROPERTY	OTHER	TOTAL
2116112	Parish Hill High School	07	12	233	47	13,632	2,959	2,947	851	131	157	20,676

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

			PUPIL	
FUNCTION	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	BASIS	PPE
INSTRUCTION	3,423,859	276	1	12,405
SUPPORT SERVICES - STUDENTS	476,583	233	2	2,045
SUPPORT SERVICES - INSTRUCTION	189,313	233	2	813
SUPPORT SERVICES - GENERAL ADMIN	273,179	233	2	1,172
SUPPORT SERVICES - SCHOOL ADMIN	473,848	233	2	2,034
CENTRAL AND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES	259,138	233	2	1,112
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT	682,880	233	2	2,931
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	434,630	74	3	5,873
FOOD SERVICES	20,394	233	2	88
ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS	231,106	233	2	992
MINOR SCHOOL CONSRUCTION	0	233	2	0
TOTAL	6,464,930	276	1	23,424

- 1 ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
- 2 ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
- 3 TOTAL PUPILS TRANSPORTED

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

			PUPIL	
OBJECT	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	BASIS	PPE
SALARIES	3,261,365	233	2	13,997
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	728,130	233	2	3,125
PURCHASED SERVICES	1,519,709	233	2	6,522
TUITION	646,624	43	4	15,038
SUPPLIES	219,282	233	2	941
PROPERTY	50,334	233	2	216
OTHER	39,486	233	2	169
TOTAL	6,464,930	276	1	23,424

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION, COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS

- 1 ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
- 2 ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
- 4 OUTPLACED PUPILS

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES OUTPLACEMENT PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 211 DISTRICT NO. 11

TUITION TYPE	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	PPE
TUITION FOR INTERDISTRICT MAGNET	110,915	21	5,282
OTHER PUBLIC AND PRIVATE TUITION	358,627	22	16,301
TOTAL TUITION	646,624	43	15,038